Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt

001 RO 22
002 RO 22
003 RO 22
004 RO 22
005 RO 22
006 RO 22
007 RO 22
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 22
011 RO 22
012 RO 22
013 RO 21
014 RO 22
015 RO 22
016 RO 22
017 RO 22
018 RO 22
019 RO 22
020 RO 22
021 RO 22
022 RO 22
Semnaturi

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Por. sositi : 0
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Data
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Comisia control

22

10.07.23 19:07:42
10.07.23 19:07:42

i e it

Nr.
Ant

01
02
03
02
01
03
01
03
01
02
02
01
03
01
04
02
01
04
01
03
04
01

\_/

Nom

it RS Sl

007
016
005
020
021
009
013
011
010
003
012
014
017
004
006
018
002
008
001
015
022
019

Sec
Nr.

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

BRINCOVEANU MIHAITA

GPS
+000

A

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant.:

2
00001 746442
08.07.23 11:08:20 GPS
08.07.23 11:08:20 +000
07.07.23 07:20:22
022

AR RS

Culo|Nr.inel

are |Senzor

e
96429 M DA264E79
96447 M DA2A8T7F7
96413 M DA1lEE641
96403 F DA2A8B8779
96431 F DA2A859D
96420 M DA2A8B869D
96410 M DAQC7BFE
96450 M DA265090
96411 M DA265264
96421 M DA26532D
96409 M DA264FAA
96417 M DAE44FFD
69140 F DA2AB7BS5S
96442 M DAB61ES9
96404 M DAS2F0C1
96402 F DA136DFF
96436 F DABOE3FO
96428 M DA265010
96423 F DA264F4D
96444 M DA265239
96451 F DA2A883D
96435 F DABC62C6

e e
Crescator

fg/p\\

RO-04.04 Cod concurs

BENZING 48904164 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
01:38210775-2 02:38210775-4 03:38210775-1 04:38210775-3
BENZING

Express

046387

G 2

Serie ceas
Autorizare

==

24
90

5629
0023A2




